International Days for Arabian Horses

(B International)

Ismer Stud, Strohen,
Germany
13 Jul 2019, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: CALATEON 90.58
Colour: Bay

Owner: Halsdon

Arabians, Mrs. S.A.

Watts

Name: NAFIESA 89.25
MAKITO

Colour: Grey

Owner: NAFIESA

ARABIANS

Name: SARAB 89.17
LEMBARAK

Colour: Grey

Owner: Lembarak

Arabians,

Mohammed M. Al

Sulaiti

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

G.A.
19.5

J.L.
19.5

C.M.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5
19.5



4th Name: CA EVOQUE 89.08
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Sabrina
Johansen

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
J.L. @ )oanne Lowe, GB
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

G.A.

18.5

18.5
18
18
16
18
19

J.L.
19
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
18

19.5

C.M.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15
18
19.5



	International Days for Arabian Horses (B International)
	Judges


