## International Days for Arabian Horses (B International)



Ismer Stud, Ströhen, Germany 13 Jul 2019, Stallions 4 - 6 years

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: CALATEON Colour: Bay Owner: Halsdon Arabians, Mrs. S.A. Watts	90.58		G.A.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19
			HEAD	19	19	18.5
			NECK	18.5	18.5	18.5
			B&T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5
			WALK	18.5	18	18.5
			TROT	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: NAFIESA MAKITO Colour: Grey Owner: NAFIESA ARABIANS	89.25		G.A.	J.L.	C.M.
			ТҮРЕ	19	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19
			NECK	18	18	18.5
			в&т	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	16	15.5
			WALK	17.5	18	18
			TROT	18.5	19	19
3rd	Name: SARAB LEMBARAK Colour: Grey Owner: Lembarak Arabians, Mohammed M. Al Sulaiti	89.17		G.A.	J.L.	C.M.
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19.5
			NECK	18.5	18.5	19
			B&T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			WALK	18	17.5	17.5
			TROT	18.5	18.5	18.5

4th

Name: **CA EVOQUE**Colour: **Chestnut**Owner: **Sabrina** 

Johansen

89.08

	G.A.	J.L.	C.M.
TYPE	18.5	19	18.5
HEAD	18.5	19	18.5
NECK	18	18.5	18
в&т	18	17.5	18
LEGS	16	15.5	15
WALK	18	18	18
TROT	19	19.5	19.5

## Judges

G.A. 🔲 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

**J.L.** ■ Joanne Lowe, GB

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT